

Street Volkswagen Celebrates Platinum Wolfsburg Crest Club Award

Volkswagen of America executives join Street Volkswagen in Amarillo to honor the team's exceptional performance.

AMARILLO, TX, UNITED STATES, April 9, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Street Volkswagen proudly celebrated receiving the prestigious Platinum Wolfsburg Crest Club Award—the ninth in the dealership's history—with a company-wide ceremony and luncheon held at the dealership. This top-tier recognition from Volkswagen of America honors dealerships that meet the highest standards in customer satisfaction, sales, service, and overall brand representation.



Hein Schafer presents Wolfsburg Crest Award to John and Kat Luciano

The Street Volkswagen team was joined by Volkswagen of America leadership, including Hein



This award is a testament to the hard work, passion, and commitment of our entire team."

John Luciano

Schafer, Senior Vice President of Sales Operations; Scott Bell, Regional Vice President of the Central Region; and Jen Brown, Sales Operations Manager for the Central Region.

"This award is a testament to the hard work, passion, and commitment of our entire team," said Owner and General Manager John Luciano. "To earn this recognition for the ninth time is a reflection of our team's consistency,

dedication, and the trust our community places in us every day."

The Platinum Wolfsburg Crest Club Award is Volkswagen's highest dealership honor, reserved for those who exceed expectations in every area of the business. Street Volkswagen's commitment to excellence has helped set a new standard in customer experience and performance.

For more information about Street Volkswagen, visit <u>www.streetvw.com</u>.

Teresa Filyes
Street Volkswagen of Amarillo
+1 806-350-8999
teresa.filyes@streetvw.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube



Scott Bell, Hein Schafer, Jen Brown, John Luciano, Kat Luciano

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/801702274

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.